

---

## **pachet fittinguri**

I.D.: 41884145

---

Data publicarii	01.02.19	Coduri CPV	44163200-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 605,48 RON - 605,48 RON

---

Descriere: daptor flansa lung injectat PE100 SDR17 0090mm buc 5 11.90 59.50 2 EF - Reductie PE100 SDR11-17.6 0110x090mm P4.7 buc 6 42.21 253.26 3 EF - Teu egal PE100 SDR11-17.6 0110mm P4.7 buc 4 73.18 292.72

---